TECH DATA SHEET 2042005/05/16
Scapa 3160
Waterproof Cloth Tape
Description
Scapa 3160 is a standard grade, polyethylene laminated, waterproof cloth
tape, coated with a pressure sensitive adhesive Scapa 3160 is available in
black, white and silver.
Applications
• Designed as a general purpose waterproof cloth tape
• Used for sealing, bundling, masking and protecting
• Excellent for jointing polyethylene sheeting in asbestos removal applications
• Double glazing unit sealing
• Medium temperature duct sealing
• Carpet joining and edging
Product Benefits
• Good water resistance
• Excellent adhesion and strength
• Flexible and conformable
• Easy tear
• Good low temperature performance
• Good all purpose product
• Service Temperature 0 to 60°C
3160 Waterproof Cloth Tape,
50 Metre Rolls
Part Number mm Colour
3160BLACK50 50 Black
3160WHITE50 50 White
3160SILVER50 50 Silver
3160BLACK75 75 Black
3160WHITE75 75 White
3160SILVER75 75 Silver
3160BLACK100 100 Black
3160WHITE100 100 White
3160SILVER100 100 Silver
Technical Properties
Unit Nominal Value Test Method
Thickness Internal* mm 0.2
Tensile Strength N/cm 35 IEC 454-2